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EGYPT 201512000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
6
7
8
9
10
12
14
15
17
18
26
31
74
77
96

SOBHY AHMED M. S. Mohamed
RAAFAT M. M. E. G. Youssef
MAHMOUD HUSSEIN A. Ahmed
HASSAN ANIS MOHAMED R. Aly
KHALED GABER Y. A. Nour
NADER HAMDY M. W. Omar
ASHRAF SEDIK SOLIMAN  Paul
ABDELMOGHNY M. A. Ahmed
KHALED MAHMOUD F. O. Yahia
AHMED MOHAMED H. B. Omar
ABDALLA .A. M. A. Shehab
ZAKARIA ABDELHAY M.Mohanad
ALY SAYED A.  Abdelrahman
MAHMOUD AHMED A. S. Ahmed
MAHMOUD KHALIL I. R. Shady
ESSAM MOUSTAFA E. Mohamed

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Left Wing
Left Back
Left Back
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Right Back
Center Back
Pivot
Right Wing
Pivot
Right Wing
Pivot
Goalkeeper

19
18
19
19
18
19
18
19
17
18
17
19
19
18
18
19

 18.4

A

B

C

D

E

MAHMOUD HAMMAD ALY Assem

MOHAMED HASSANIN E. W. Ahmed

MOHAMED ABDELGAWAD M. Ahmed

MOHAMED KAMAL MOHAMED Y. Aser

NASR SOLIMAN AHMED Hesham

COACH

OFFICIAL

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

25/07/1996
03/10/1996
27/05/1996
01/03/1996
04/01/1997
16/03/1996
01/05/1997
25/07/1996
09/09/1997
15/11/1996
02/05/1998
09/02/1996
30/01/1996
14/10/1996
21/11/1996
07/04/1996

Birth Date Club

Aviation
Aviation
ZOHOUR
Ahly
Sporting
Heliopolis
ZOHOUR
Aviation
Gezira
SMOUHA
ARMY 
AVIATION
OCTOBER
Sporting
Sporting
Ahly

Replaced Player
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